
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Lydie THEVENON
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
Circuit : Dames 55-60 (#2) 
Temps : 0:51:34 (16'07"/km)

13/24 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Talant SO 5_D55 1:00:41
2. ASO D55 1:09:57
3. ALCO D1 1:17:01

1. 94 00:06:58 397m 17'33"/km
2. 58 00:06:50 00:13:48 336m 20'20"/km
3. 57 00:03:29 00:17:17 125m 27'52"/km
4. 85 00:02:56 00:20:13 122m 24'03"/km
5. 99 00:02:21 00:22:34 108m 21'46"/km
6. 69 00:07:47 00:30:21 412m 18'53"/km
7. 68 00:05:02 00:35:23 253m 19'54"/km
8. 100 00:06:33 00:41:56 354m 18'30"/km
9. 53 00:04:10 00:46:06 322m 12'56"/km

10. 48 00:02:30 00:48:36 154m 16'14"/km
11. 250 00:02:29 00:51:05 264m 9'24"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 00:51:34 174m 2'47"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5459
https://www.helga-o.com

